Drainage
Companion™
P RO D U CT G U I D E
Proudly developed by BrightSky, Australia’s leading continence support destination
Using this Product Guide
Drainage bags come in a variety of tube lengths, outlet taps and
various capacities. To ensure the best fit, it is important to understand
where the individual wishes to wear the leg bag and how they

TO ST E P 1
Category 1    ≤ 350ml
Category BrightSky
Item Code
Manufacturer
Item Code
Description Capacity (ml) Tube
Length (cm)
Sterile
/ Non-Sterile
Outlet
Type
1A 341811 153216 Bard Safety Flow Urine Meter 350 150 Sterile NA
1A 343320 3L Bard Uriplan Leg bag 350 30 Sterile Lever
1A 343385 3S Bard Uriplan Leg Bag 350 Direct Inlet Sterile Lever
1A 548135 UR135030 Multigate Leg Bag Non Return Valve 350 30 Non-sterile T-Tap
1A 548275 UR135050 Multigate Leg Bag Non Return Valve  Silicone Lined Straps 350 50 Sterile T-Tap
1A 548290 UR235030 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve  Elastic Straps 350 30 Sterile T-Tap
1A 548305 UR335030 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve 350 30 Sterile Lever
1B 548130 UR135010 Multigate Leg Bag Non Return Valve 350 10 Non-sterile T-Tap
1B 548350 UR235010 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve  Elastic Strap 350 10 Sterile T-Tap
1B 548365 UR335010 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve  Silicone Strap 350 10 Sterile Lever
1B 972840 UGO6C/350/DI/L Ugo 6C Community Leg Bag 350 5 Sterile Lever
1C 972835 UGO5C/350/DI/L Ugo 5C Community Leg Bag 350 Direct Inlet Sterile Lever
1D 144505 5164 Conveen Security+ Leg Bag 350 30 Non-sterile Clamp
1E 146630 25501 Conveen Active Leg Bag 250 7 Non-sterile NA
1F 224000 8509 Urocare Latex Leg Bag Small Short 266 Direct Inlet Non-sterile Twist
1F 224120 8510 Urocare Latex Leg Bag Sport Left Leg 300 Direct Inlet Non-sterile Twist

Length (cm)
Sterile
/ Non-Sterile
Outlet
Type
2A 144560 51621 Conveen Security+ Leg Bag Sterile With Straps 500 30 Sterile Clamp
2A 144565 51631 Conveen Security+ Leg Bag Sterile With Straps 500 50 Sterile Clamp
2A 144610 5171 Conveen Contour Leg Bag With Straps 600 45 Sterile Clamp
2A 145635 21574 Simpla Profile Sterile Leg Bag 500 25 Sterile Lever
2A 163555 25010718 Unoquip Leg Bag  Soft Back 500 30 Sterile Lever
2A 163560 25010318 Unoquip Leg Bag  Soft Back 500 30 Sterile T-Tap
2A 163565 25010218 Unoquip Leg Bag 500 30 Sterile T-Tap
2A 201136 10013304 Urimaax Leg Bag 500 30 Sterile Lever
2A 288045 BZLB50030 Premier Leg Bag 500 30 Sterile Lever
2A 343325 5L Bard Uriplan Leg Bag 500 30 Sterile Lever
2A 548145 UR150030 Multigate Leg Bag Non Return Valve 500 30 Sterile T-Tap
2A 548280 UR150050 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve  Silicone Lined Straps 500 50 Sterile T-Tap
2A 548295 UR250030 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve  Elastic Straps 500 30 Sterile T-Tap
2A 548310 UR350030 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve 500 30 Sterile Lever
2A 548325 UR250050 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve  with Elastic Straps 500 50 Sterile T-Tap
2A 548340 UR350050 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve 500 50 Sterile Lever
2A 623270 9624K Hollister Leg Bag With Straps 500 50 Sterile Lever
2A 972852 2C/500/LT/L Ugo Community Leg Bag 500 25 Sterile Lever
2A 972854 UGO4C/500/LT/T Ugo Community Leg Bag 500 25 Sterile T-Tap
2A 972885 4H/500/LT/L Ugo Hospital Leg Bag 500 25 Sterile T-Tap
2A 990750 28203 Urimed Tribag Plus Leg Bag 500 20 Sterile Lever
2B 144555 5168 Conveen Security+ Leg Bag 500 6 Sterile Clamp
2B 145630 21573 Simpla Profile Leg Bag 500 6 Sterile Lever

Category BrightSky
Item Code
Manufacturer
Item Code
Description Capacity (ml) Tube
Length (cm)
Sterile
/ Non-Sterile
Outlet
Type
2B 163540 25010118 Unoquip Leg Bag 500 9 Sterile T-Tap
2B 201135 10013302 Urimaax Leg Bag 500 6 Sterile Lever
2B 201215 10013303 Urimaax Leg Bag 500 10 Sterile Lever
2B 288030 BZLB50010 Premier Leg Bag 500 10 Sterile Lever
2B 343310 5M Bard Uriplan Leg Bag  With Straps 500 10 Sterile Lever
2B 548140 UR150010 Multigate Leg Bag Non Return Valve 500 10 Sterile T-Tap
2B 548355 UR250010 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve  Elastic Straps 500 10 Sterile T-Tap
2B 548370 UR350010 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve 500 10 Sterile Lever
2B 623260 9621K Hollister Leg Bag  Kit 500 10 Sterile Lever
2B 972850 1C/500/ST/L Ugo 1C Community Leg Bag 500 5 Sterile Lever
2B 972853 UGO3C/500/ST/T Ugo Community Leg Bag 500 5 Sterile T-Tap
2B 972871 Ugo1H Ugo Hospital Leg Bag 500 5 Sterile Lever
2C 223836 720.3200.SE Sauer Discreet Bag 500 Direct Inlet Sterile Twist
2C 224130 8516 Urocare Leg Bag Latex Sport Left 500 Direct Inlet Sterile Twist
2C 224135 9516 Urocare Leg Bag  Latex Sport Right 500 Direct Inlet Sterile Twist

Outlet
Type
3A 144575 210171 Conveen Security+ Leg Bag With Straps 750 30 Sterile Clamp
3A 144580 210181 Conveen Security+ Leg Bag With Straps 750 50 Sterile Clamp
3A 144915 21567 Simpla Plus Syphon Bag 750 25 Sterile T-Tap
3A 145645 21594 Simpla Profile Leg Bag 750 25 Sterile Lever
3A 163570 27510218 Unoquip Leg Bag Soft Back 750 30 Sterile T-Tap
3A 163575 27510518 Unoquip Leg Bag Soft Back 750 30 Sterile Lever
3A 201140 10013404 Urimaax Leg Bag 750 30 Sterile Lever
3A 288040 BZLB75030 Premier Leg Bag 750 30 Sterile Lever
3A 229330 SB750.30sx10 Strobus Leg Bag 750 30 Sterile Lever
3A 229335 SB750.50sx10 Strobus Leg Bag 750 50 Sterile Lever
3A 229345 SB750T.30sx10 Strobus Leg Bag 750 30 Sterile T-Tap
3A 343330 7L Bard Uriplan Leg Bag With Straps 750 30 Sterile Lever
3A 343335 7LX Bard Uriplan Leg Bag 750 38 Sterile Lever
3A 548155 UR175030 Multigate Leg Bag  Non Return Valve 750 30 Sterile T-Tap
3A 548285 UR175050 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve  Silicone Lined Straps 750 50 Sterile T-Tap
3A 548300 UR275030 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve Elastic Straps 750 30 Sterile T-Tap
3A 548315 UR375030 mDevices Leg Bag  Non Return Valve 750 30 Sterile Lever
3A 548330 UR275050 mDevice Leg Bag Non Return Valve With Elastic Straps 750 50 Sterile T-Tap
3A 548345 UR375050 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve 750 50 Sterile Lever
3A 623275 9632K Hollister Leg Bag 800 50 Sterile Lever
3A 972839 UGO8C/750/LT/L Ugo Community Leg Bag 750 25 Sterile Lever
3A 990491 28305 Urimed Tribag Plus Leg Bag 800 60 Sterile Lever
3B 145640 21593 Simpla Profile Leg Bag 750 6 Sterile Lever
3B 163545 27510318 Unoquip Leg Bag Soft Back 750 9 Sterile T-Tap
3B 163550 27510418 Unoquip Leg Bag Soft Back 750 9 Sterile Lever
3B 201145 10013403 Urimaax Leg Bag 750 10 Sterile Lever
Drainage Bags
BrightSky Australia – The Drainage Companion™ Product Guide – March 20268
R E T U R N
TO ST E P 1
Category 3    ≤ 800ml
Category BrightSky
Item Code
Manufacturer
Item Code
Description Capacity (ml) Tube
Length (cm)
Sterile
/ Non-Sterile
Outlet
Type
3B 229325 SB750.10sx10 Strobus Leg Bag 750 10 Sterile Swing
3B 288050 BZLB75010 Premier Leg Bag 750 10 Sterile Lever
3B 343315 7M Bard Uriplan Leg Bag 750 10 Sterile Lever
3B 548150 UR175010 Multigate Leg Bag Non Return Valve 750 10 Sterile T-Tap
3B 548360 UR275010 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve Elastic Straps 750 10 Sterile T-Tap
3B 548375 UR375010 mDevices Leg Bag Non Return Valve 750 10 Sterile Lever
3B 623265 9631K Hollister Leg Bag 800 10 Sterile Lever
3B 972837 UGO7C/ST/L Ugo Community Leg Bag 750 5 Sterile Lever
3C 343395 7S Bard Uriplan Leg Bag 750 Direct Inlet Sterile Lever
3D 163590 27500218 Unoquip Leg Bag Long Cut-to-fit Tube Soft Back 750 50 Non-sterile T-Tap